MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

Tételes étlap 2024.02.05. - 2024.02.11.

| |K) __ |(Keal) [e(9) v (9) drat (9) |(9)

R Citomostea 189,76 4540 0,03 10,72 9,99 0,00
Bundaskenyér 2699,56 64582 30,12 22,07 4,77 80,92 0,00 3,34 @
T Kivi 254556 60,90 1,00 060 000 11,30 0,00 0,01

E Tojas leves 456,97 108,60 6,12 7,65 1,58 3,88 0,00 1,14@
1,20

Lecsos sertésszelet 1171,13 280,17 22,34 17,64 395 7,39 0,00

. 4
8 :_g Petrezselymes rizs 1596,32 381,89 742 71,72 0,90 70,24 0,00 1,00
NESE  Ama 290,83 6958 080 080 000 1400 0,00 0,02
@ 83
§": S:® U Fehérkenyér 548,52 131,23 500 040 015 26,75 0,00 o,ea@
(e
N
X v Multivitaminos 480,37 114,92 0,40 0,00 0,00 26,40 0,00 0,00
gyumdlcslé
Rantott hasé 2849,73 681,75 42,68 27,59 6,48 64,88 0,00 3,14 @
Fehér kenyér 1426,15 341,19 13,00 1,04 0,39 69,55 0,00 1,71 @
Csemege uborka 40,28 964 042 0,07 0,00 1,82 0,00 1,68 "@
12 2

Osszesen: 004,18 871,09 129,33 8561 18,22 387,85 9,99 13,90

FPAESS KON ESD O S e - B LSO D E ES ELELRAE=E S| KO=P T



2024. 02. 06.

kedd
(00006)
Kollégium diak
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Tej

Citromos tea
Kendémajas
Zsemle
Uborka

Alma
Tarhonyaleves
Paradicsom martas
Husgomboc
Fehér kenyér
Citromos tea
Kakao
Margarin

Jam

Brios

Osszesen:

756,00
94,88
326,41
1233,34
29,48
290,83
644,84
855,65
779,71
548,52
94,88
538,44
531,22
329,29

1145,44

8 198,93

180,86
22,70
78,09

295,06

7,05
69,58

152,68

159,38

186,53

131,23
22,70

128,81

127,09
78,78

274,02

914,56

10,20
0,02
6,96

10,16
0,60
0,80
3,99
3,65

16,37
5,00
0,02
7,00
0,04
0,12

7,22

72,15
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8,40
0,02
5,04
0,76
0,06
0,80
3,26
7,61
6,33
0,40
0,02
1,00
14,00
0,00

6,44

54,14

4,56
0,00
7,60
0,28
0,00
0,00
0,35
0,91
2,14
0,15
0,00
0,54
3,80
0,00

2,64

22,97

15,90
5,36
0,18

61,56
1,02

14,00

26,77

31,95

15,81

26,75
5,36

22,80
0,08

19,35

46,48

293,37

0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
11,99
0,00
0,00
5,00
12,20
0,00
16,29

3,08

53,56

0,34
0,00

05T
1,70

0,02

0,02

B CCOO00
1,00

1,29
0,66

0,00

0,23
0,20 @

0,01 @

8,33




2024. 02. 07.

szerda
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Kollégium diak

MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

R

T

E

Citromos tea
Krinolin

Mustar
Ketchup

Fehér kenyér
Narancs
ZOldségleves
grizgaluskaval
Paprikas csirke
Tészta

Multivitaminos
gyumolcslé

Gyumaélcsjoghurt
Pulykamellsonka
Margarin

Fehér kenyér

Osszesen:

189,76

1 336,86
70,73
45,36

1 097,04
346,22
174,50
354,42
1 616,22
1514,72

480,37

376,20
326,09
531,22

1426,15

9 885,86

45,40
319,82
16,92
10,85
262,45
82,83
41,15
84,79
386,66
362,37

114,92

90,00
78,01
127,09
341,19

2

0,03
17,85
0,57
0,21
10,00
1,20
2,09
2,34
36,09
10,63

0,40

3,00
6,00
0,04

13,00

364,45 103,45
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0,03
27,30
0,64
0,04
0,80
0,40
0,44
2,91
21,96
7,77
0,00
2,00
8,40
14,00

1,04

87,73

0,00
10,32
0,00
0,00
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,98
6,03
0,74
0,00
1,05
0,32
3,80

0,39

23,93

10,72
5,55
2,20
2,40

53,50

17,00
7,04

12,21

10,61

62,05

26,40

12,55
1,98
0,08

69,55

293,84

9,99
0,00
0,00
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,38
0,00
0,00

0,00

17,57

0,0

o DODDB
0,19 @

0,22

1,31
12O
2, QO
1,53

0,99

0,00

R LD

o,20
1,71

11,99




csiitortok
(00006)
Kollégium diak

2024. 02. 08.

tek
(00006)
Kollégium diak

e

ben

2024. 02. 09.
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R Tejeskavé 890,27 212,98 10,20 8,40 456 23,89 7,99 0,34
Kakaos kalacs 141500 33852 7,86 7,01 289 43,23 466 0,69
Vaj 531,22 127,09 0,06 14,00 6,77 006 0,00 0,00

T Citromos tea 94,88 22,70 002 002 000 536 500 0,00

E Kelbimbé leves 695,24 165,73 540 11,19 3,62 10,82 0,00 1,08 @@
Rantott pulykamell 1559,55 373,10 27,13 18,07 4,53 2507 0,00 1,43
Burgonyapuré 1307,11 312,71 7,46 7,78 2,30 51,89 0,00 1,14
Csalamadé 66,53 1592 088 0,16 000 272 0,00 0,71 @

U Alma 290,83 69,58 0,80 0,80 0,00 14,00 0,00 0,02

V Multivitaminos 480,37 114,92 040 0,00 0,00 2640 0,00 0,00
gyumdlcslé
Sertés parizsi 534,74 0,00 714 1092 413 0,12 0,00 1,08 @
Margarin 531,22 127,09 004 1400 3,80 008 0,00 0,20
Zsemle 1233,34 29506 10,16 0,76 0,28 61,56 0,00 1,70

Osszesen: 9630,30 17540 77,55 93,11 32,88 26520 17,65 8,39
R Citromos tea 189,76 4540 003 003 0,00 10,72 9,99 0,00

Csemege szalami 867,72 207,59 10,04 18,44 7,07 012 0,00 1’70
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2024. 02. 09.

tek
(00006)
Kollégium diak

”

ben

R Margarin

Fehér kenyér
Kaliforniai paprika
Banan
Babgulyas

Fahéjas csiga

Vaniliasodo
Fehér kenyér
Tejes kifli

Multivitaminos
gyumdlcslé

Majpastétom
Fehér kenyér

Muizli szelet

Osszesen:

186,00
1 097,04
143,40
526,53
1 646,73

2 801,70

566,79
1 097,04
456,79

480,37

841,00
1 426,15
320,88

12
647,90

44,50
262,45
34,31
125,96
392,96

670,26

110,48
262,45
109,28

114,92

201,20
341,19
76,77

2
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0,01
10,00
2,04
1,56
28,77

16,79

3,43
10,00
3,76
0,40
13,45

13,00

1,20

999,72 114,48
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4,90
0,80
0,48
0,12
11,73

16,18

2,81
0,80
0,28

0,00

13,10
1,04

2,80

73,51

1,33
0,30
0,00
0,00
2,77

3,52

1,52
0,30
0,00

0,00

3,90
0,39

1,20

22,30

0,03
53,50
5,16
29,04

42,98

113,96
23,88

53,50
22,80

26,40

6,55
69,55

11,60

469,79

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

40,46

12,49
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

4,00

66,94

0,27

1,31

1 DRVBVD
1,13

0,12 @

1,31

0,63

07 BB
1,71
% BVVYB®

11,17
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